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Catalog VDE approved products

Certificate no.

40001746

40002872

40002875

40003058

40003059

40003488

40005934

40016257

40021062

40033156

40034903

40035531

40035976

Company

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Ningbo Qiaopu
Electric Co.,
Ltd.

Product

Plug, without earthing contact, non-
rewirable, moulded

Plug, with earthing contact, non-rewirable,

moulded

Plug, without earthing contact, non-
rewirable, moulded

Plug, without earthing contact, non-
rewirable, moulded

Plug, with earthing contact, non-rewirable,

moulded

Plug, with earthing contact, non-rewirable,

moulded

Connector, non-rewirable

Cables for general applications - Flexible
cables with thermoplastic PVC insulation

Interconnection cord set

Plug, with earthing contact, non-rewirable,

moulded

Connector, non-rewirable

Cables for general applications - Flexible
cables with crosslinked elastomeric
insulation

Cables for general applications - Flexible
cables with thermoplastic PVC insulation
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First types
D01

D03

D02

D02-F

D03-F

D04

QT3

HO5V2V2H2-F 2 x 0, 75...1, 0 mm?,

HO5V2V2-F 2...3 x 0, 75...1, 5 mm?

QZ3/QT3

DO3A

QT8

HOSRR-F 2...3 x 0, 75...2, 5 mm?2,
HOSRN-F 2...3 x 0, 75...1, 0 mm2,
HO7RN-F 2.

HO3WV-F 2...3 x 0, 5...0, 75 mm?2,
HO3VVH2-F 2 x 0, 5...0, 75 mm2,
HOSVV-F 2..
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